

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1320/2025

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Jagannath S/o Shri Dungarmal Khandppa

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. S.M. Sharma, AAAG with
Mr. Karni Singh Sandhu

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

13/01/2026

Three weeks time is granted to remove the defect(s), failing which the matter shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/138