

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1320/2025

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Jagannath S/o Shri Dungarmal Khandppa & ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1321/2025

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Pooja Sharma, AAAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jagannath (respondent No. 1 present in person) Mr. Ashwani Chobisa with Ms. Priyansha Gupta

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

24/03/2026

List this case again on 01.04.2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

RIYA/51-52